CDFC TOUR REGIONAL - ECOLES DE TIR CARABINE

Nom Séries Total Nom Séries Total
BENJAMINS 2 POUSSINS 2

AVENIR SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 RAMFUL Chetna STEZYCKI GENTET Mayron 185,5

Nom
MINIMES

VIJAYAKUMAR Shaveen

Séries
2

AT.BUC 10.78.084 LEFEBVRE Mahaut GUERIN Martin 181

VANDESMET Alexy

S.T. MONTEREAU 10.77.833 OUDOTTE Tamara DE OLIVEIRA SANTONI Léo

FONTAINE Louna

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON | 10.78.773 DABEK Maksymilian LEMPERIERE Vianney

SAVALLE Eva

AV.T. 10.78.160 TRAN SENG Aya LEMOINE Mila

ROTHE Alexandre

E.G. ETAMPES 10.91.497 ROGER Séléna OZE Emma

BONIFACE Miron

T.N.V. 10.78.003 ACCETTA Maél WATIGNY Thibaut

GARCAIS Olivia

T.S.P. MEAUX 10.77.847 TOUFFET Estéban BEDEL Louis

VITUREAU Nolann

L.C. FRANCONVILLOISE 10.95.630 GOMES Quentin LENOIR Alexis

GOJKOVIC GATOUILLAT Antoine

L.C. VILLEBON 10.91.653 BONNET Louison VELIKOROUSSOV Julie

VELIKOROUSSOV Pauline

Total

188,8

194,6

180,9

186,8

150,8

122,5

186,9

161,6

143,5

136,5




